Plac Namn

A-Klass

1 Orjan Johansson

2 Reine Njord

3 Edvin Jurmu

4 Torgny Lagerkvist

5 Krister Harning
Evenmyr

6 Roger Njord

7 Gunnar Karlsson

B-Klass

1 Lars-Olof Johansson

2 Anders Backstrom

3 Lennart Johnsson

4 Bjorn Pehrson

5 Milan Bilén

6 Bengt Lund

7 Larry Lund

8 Jan-Olof Bjorlin

9 Junis Karlsson

9 Lorentz Neverland

11 Stig Lundgren

12 Peter Lundmark

13 Wimar Eliasson

14 Kari Hakala

15 Ralf Olofsson

16 Thomas Niklasson

17 Roy Amberntsson

18 Ingvar Schuler

C-klass

1 Bertil Andersson

2 Eva Johansson

3 Hannu Sorvali

4 Linda Carlsson

5 Willy Andresen

6 Veijo Lehikoinen

7 Eva Lundgren

den 2 juni 2011

Resultatlista

NT, Goteborg, jubileum 40 ar

Nationell tAvling den 29 maj 2011
Spelplats: Géteborg BGK Filt

Klubb

Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK

Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK
Bords MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Boras MGK

Bords MGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Boras MGK
Goteborg BGK
Bords MGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Bords MGK
Goteborg BGK

S1

34
38
44
45
46
44
43

S2

35
34
33
36
29

34
42

35
30
36
43
35
40
37
34
42
35
41
33
38
40
46
47
49
42

42
45
39
37
50
50
51

30
32
39
41
42

50
42

35
38
33
33
40
36
44
41
37
38
38
46
40
46
48
44
62

44
39
41
45
38
43
45

95

102
106
109
110

117
128

103
105
110
112
113
114
115
116
118
118
120
121
124
128
135
137
170
84

120
122
124
127
134
137
139

Snitt

31,7
34,0
35,3
36,3
36,7

39,0
42,7

34,3
35,0
36,7
37,3
37,7
38,0
38,3
38,7
39,3
39,3
40,0
40,3
41,3
42,7
45,0
45,7
56,7
42,0

40,0
40,7
41,3
42,3
44,7
45,7
46,3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

C-klass

8 Lars Josefsson

9 Ralf Englund

10 Beppe Larsson
11 Lena Alne

12 Monica Hanner
13 Hans Bilén

15 Kerstin-Margareta

Nygren

den 2 juni 2011

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK

S1

45
50
46
54
49
56
66

S2

49
42
49
56
57
56

S3

49
53
53
52
57
52

143
145
148
162
163
164
66

Snitt

47,7
48,3
49,3
54,0
54,3
54,7
66,0

Sida

2

av



